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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 
____________ 

 
BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD 

____________ 
 

LOWE’S COMPANIES, INC., 
LOWE’S HOME CENTERS, LLC AND L G SOURCING, INC., 

Petitioner, 
 

v. 
 
 

NICHIA CORP., 
Patent Owner. 
___________ 

 

Case IPR2018-00699  
Patent 9,537,071 

 
 

__________ 
 

 
 
Before Tamara Henderson, Paralegal. 

 

ERRATA  
 

The mailing date on Paper 5, Notice of Filing Date Accorded, is 

incorrectly listed as February 26, 2018. The correct mailing date is March 

29, 2018.   In all other aspects, the Notice of Filing Date Accorded is 

unchanged.
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IPR2018-00699 
Patent 9,537,071 
 

2 

PETITIONER: 

Scott Stimpson 
sstimpson@sillscummis.com 
 
Barden Patterson 
tpatterson@pattersonsheridan.com 
 
Tod Melgar 
tmelgar@sillscummis.com 
 
Steven Luksenberg 
sluksenberg@sillscummis.com 
 
 
PATENT OWNER: 
 
Martin Zoltick 
mzoltick@rfem.com 
 
Michael Jones 
mjones@rfem.com 
 
Mark Rawls 
mrawls@rfem.com 
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